
LUNCH

Option of toasted ciabatta. 
All served with skin on fries.

Upgrade to tru�e fries for £1.25

SAUSAGE GFA, VA
Crispy onion, mustard mayonnaise 

FISH FINGER BUTTY GFA
Mushy peas, tartare sauce 

HAM & CHEESE GFA

BLT GFA
Bacon, lettuce, tomato 

HALLOUMI GFA
Herb oil, tomato, rocket 

TUNA MAYO GFA
Cucumber, rocket 

CHICKEN  GFA
Bacon, lettuce & mayo

CLUB SANDWHICH
Chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato, garlic mayonnaise, egg

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

JACKET POTATOES GF £5.50
Salad, honey & mustard dressing

BEANS
CHILLI CON CARNE
CHICKEN, BACON & MAYO
CHEESE
COLESLAW
TUNA MAYO

£1.00
£3.50
£3.50
£1.50
£1.50

£2.00

(GFA) 
(GF)
(VE)
(V)

GLUTEN-FREE UPON REQUEST 
GLUTEN-FREE
VEGAN
VEGETARIAN


