GLUTEN-FREE UPON REQUEST GLUTEN-FREE



SERVED FROM 12 - 4PM

## **LUNCH**

Option of toasted ciabatta. All served with skin on fries.

Upgrade to truffle fries for £1.25

SAUSAGE GFA, VA Crispy onion, mustard mayonnaise	£9.00
FISH FINGER BUTTY GFA Mushy peas, tartare sauce	£9.00
HAM & CHEESE GFA	£9.00
BLT GFA Bacon, lettuce, tomato	£9.00
HALLOUMI GFA Herb oil, tomato, rocket	9.00
TUNA MAYO GFA Cucumber, rocket	9.00
CHICKEN GFA Bacon, lettuce & mayo	£10.00
CLUB SANDWHICH Chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato, garlic mayonnaise, egg	£10.00

## JACKET POTATOES GF £5.50

Salad, honey & mustard dressing

BEANS	£1.00
CHILLI CON CARNE	£3.50
CHICKEN, BACON & MAYO	£3.50
CHEESE	£1.50
COLESLAW	£1.50
TUNA MAYO	£2.00